CV

(Application Form)

CREWELL Vitalii Nepomniashchyi

the art of recruitment

Certified for:

Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Crewell ID: 304397

Main info
Name /Surname: | Vitalii Nepomniashchyi

4th Engineer Cargo vessels

Position applied for: Desired Vessel Type:

Motorman/Qiler Bulk carriers
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 07.09.1973 Odesa
Phones: = +380974092108 Citizenship: | Ukraine
E-mail: | vitalinepomnyashi@gmail.com Country of reSIde:l:(i:;{ Ukraine/Odesa
Messenger: | Viber,whatsApp Home address:
English level: | Medium Closest airport: = Varna
USA visa valid up: | No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Seaman's book AC 007273 05.04.2023 Ukraine 05.04.2028
International passport GC 035517 21.02.2022 Ukraine 21.02.2032
National passport KE 534477 02.02.1997 Ukraine
Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank Third class engineer / Watch engineer officer
Professional license 17652/2024 13.05.2024 Ukraine

Endorsement 13.05.2024 05.05.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/304397/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Seafarer medical fithess
certificate

01/2024-6960

08/2024-129

09/2025-57

03/2024-7584

02/2024-7487

05/2024-160

1158

Multi-Purpose

03.04.2024

14.05.2024

02.04.2024

17.05.2025

16.05.2024

28.05.2024

11.07.2024

Motorman/Qiler Millerntot / Germany Vessel / 4352 MAK /1850
. . Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
Engine Cadet Gulmar / Turkish 57048 2791
Trailing Suction
Engine Cadet Alfattan / Tanzania Hopper SKL /574
Dredger
(TSHD) /1000
Sex: male Height: 188
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 112

Odesa maritime
professional college

Maritime education:

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Bulgaria

15.07.2024 -
22.01.2025

15.04.2023 -
18.01.2024

10.11.2022 -
15.02.2023

03.04.2029

17.05.2029

16.05.2029

11.07.2026

Claus
Rodenberg
Waldkontor

GmbH /
Germany

ClemKoShip
Management/
Turkish

Whiteform
Contracts LTD /
Ukraine

Overall size: XXXL

Shoe size: 44-45

Additional skills:



Maritime and inland water Knowledge of other

Speciality: _
transport languages:

English

Next of kin: Kin phone:

Kin name, Surname: Kin address:
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